- Fantasy
Spovts

The We Like Football Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Thu Feb 6 1:38pm ET

Division 1 Division

BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
Pistol

Sauna Hogs SS

NO TRUMP

GREAT UNKNOWN
American Pie Bye Bye
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Lick My Lollipop Again
SUPPORTERS2013

Total Points

BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S
Pistol

Sauna Hogs SS

NO TRUMP

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
GREAT UNKNOWN

Lick My Lollipop Again
SUPPORTERS2013
American Pie Bye Bye

1355
1214
1194
1163
1072
1070
1047
1044
1023

993
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PCT
0.650
0.611
0.583
0.528
0.526
0.476
0.474
0.444
0.421
0.278

DIV
13-7
11-7

10-7-1
9-8-1
10-9
10-11
9-10
8-10
8-11
5-13

PF
1418
1145
1164
1169
1187
1204
1098
1010
1089
1019
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PA
1285
980
1146
1070
1107
1178
1194
1169
1204
1170

PTS
1355
1214
1194
1163
1072
1047

993
1070
1044
1023
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